50M

BIB
232
236
240
239
238
247
242
244
250
243
968
248
253
251
245
249
246
252
255

975

256
263
262
260
259
264
265
258
261
267
270
275
277
271
280
273
944
283
278
274
287

Time Name

10.34 William Genyuk
8.33 Andrew Hefty
9.93 Crawford Quigley
8.87 Lawther Miller
9.07 Thomas Leary
8.35 Bear Doyle
9.25 Bowen Aboussie
9.25 Camden Bowlsby
8.44 Charles Frankowiak
8.70 Connors Ashby
9.27 Davis Apple
7.91 Harrison Fidler
8.02 Hudson Suder
9.92 Matthew Harris
8.19 Max Carona

80.00 Nelson Francis
8.87 Sanders Cross
9.62 Sean McCauley
9.00 Laith Underwood

8.97 Tripp Damon

10.80 Wyatt Wilcox
9.75 Cooper Joe
8.81 Hudson Dietz
9.84 Jack Campbell
10.09 Maxwell Bingham
9.06 Michael King
9.31 Peter Klitsch
8.92 Preston Barnes
9.69 Ryan Crowell
9.12 Winston Mestre
9.26 Alvon Krombach
8.90 Aiden Guo
8.28 Alexander Hinson
8.00 Ellis Allen
9.17 Ethan Lu
9.45 George Gioia
9.09 Henry Neuschafer
9.02 Nikhil Mittal
9.44 Paul Kolostroubis
10.97 Rex Gorsche
9.37 Whitt Wisenbaker

School
Armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Compass

Compass

Compass
ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD
Lakewood
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks

100mM

BIB
232
241
236
234
240
237
239
238
235
247
242
244
250
243
968
248
253
251
245

249

246
252
255
257
263
262
259
264
265
258
261
267
270
275
277
271
280
273
283
278
274

TIME
21.42
16.10
16.40
16.70
20.13
19.69
17.90
18.41
19.31
16.66
18.22
18.12
16.28
18.12
19.54
15.28
16.25
17.70
16.65

16.58

17.19
21.37
18.18
19.94
19.25
17.84
21.94
17.63
18.47
17.09
18.95
19.67
17.50
17.29
16.03
15.31
18.06
19.27
17.70
18.83
21.82



286
290
292
301
300
296
298
294
291
297
299

7.83 William Whitty
9.40 Kingston Reed
9.49 Cab Calloway
10.09 Charles Smith
8.53 John Phillips
9.96 Jordan Glassman
8.65 Michael Lucia
9.40 Parker Connery
8.91 Pierce Bowen
9.15 William Losey
9.85 William Mundinger

St Marks
TKA
uP
uP
uP
uP
uP
uP
uP
uP
uP

287
286
290
292
301
300
296
293
298
294
2901
297
299

18.44
16.44
16.47
18.01
20.99
17.41
19.73
18.97
18.06
18.65
18.09
18.28
18.69




NAME

William Genyuk
AJ Wickard
Andrew Hefty
Arik Alesi
Crawford Quigley
Harrison Ladd
Lawther Miller
Thomas Leary
Wyatt Bolton
Bear Doyle
Bowen Aboussie
Camden Bowlsby
Charles Frankowiak
Connors Ashby
Davis Apple
Harrison Fidler
Hudson Suder
Matthew Harris
Max Carona

Nelson Francis

Sanders Cross
Sean McCauley
Laith Underwood
Henry Nettune
Cooper Joe
Hudson Dietz
Maxwell Bingham
Michael King
Peter Klitsch
Preston Barnes
Ryan Crowell
Winston Mestre
Alvon Krombach
Aiden Guo
Alexander Hinson
Ellis Allen

Ethan Lu

George Gioia
Nikhil Mittal

Paul Kolostroubis
Rex Gorsche

SCHOOL
Armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield
Bradfield

Bradfield

Bradfield
Bradfield
Compass
CTK

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD
Lakewood
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks

400M

BIB Minute Second Name
241 1 20.19 AJ Wickard
235 1 26.00 Woyatt Bolton
247 1 21.78 Bear Doyle
248 1 16.00 Harrison Fidler
253 1 28.06 Hudson Suder
245 1 27.00 Max Carona
255 1 42.00 Laith Underwood
975 1 47.00 Tripp Damon
257 1 38.15 Henry Nettune
266 1 19.00 Max Kneipper
258 1 28.00 Preston Barnes
268 1 22.99 Theodore Osburn
270 1 32.00 Alvon Krombach
271 1 17.00 Ellis Allen
283 1 28.00  Nikhil Mittal
289 1 35.31 Destin Mitchell
300 1 29.00 John Phillips
297 1 29.34  William Losey
299 1 41.00 William Mundinger
Long Jump
BIB FT IN NAME®
241 10 AJ Wickard
237 9 1 Harrison Ladd
243 7 5 Connors Ashby
968 8 7 Davis Apple
253 11 Hudson Suder
245 9 6 Max Carona
249 9 4 Nelson Francis
252 6 5 Sean McCauley
255 8 11 Laith Underwood
262 10 10 Hudson Dietz
259 8 10 Maxwell Bingham
265 8 Peter Klitsch
268 9 10 Theodore Osburn
275 8 11 Aiden Guo
277 10 2 Alexander Hinson
281 7 7 Daniel Marin
279 12 5 Dominic Leneau
271 10 11 Ellis Allen
285 8 9 Enzo Vaz
273 9 4 George Gioia



Whitt Wisenbaker
William Whitty
Kingston Reed
Cab Calloway
Charles Smith
John Phillips
Jordan Glassman
Marvin Campbell
Michael Lucia
Parker Connery
Pierce Bowen
William Losey
William Mundinger

St Marks
St Marks
TKA
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP
upP

278
272
289
290
292
301
296
293
294
299

11

o
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o AN

Paul Kolostroubis
Roan Elsalameen
Destin Mitchell
Kingston Reed

Cab Calloway
Charles Smith
Jordan Glassman
Marvin Campbell
Parker Connery
William Mundinger




School
Boone
Boone

Compass
Compass
CTK

ESD

ESD

ESD
Lakewood
St Marks
St Marks
TKA

upP

upP

upP

SCHOOL
Boone
Boone

Compass
ESD
ESD
ESD
ESD
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks

BASEBALL THROW

BIB FT
232 90
236 104
234 89
240 114
239 107
238 110
235 71
247 96
242 92
244 91
250 120
248 123
251 112
246 83
975 84
256 64
257 92
263 86
260 89
264 107
265 68
261 80
268 80
267 79
269 37
270 58
280 84
276 120
283 82
274 71
287 72
286 135
289 81
290 75
300 72
298 104
291 88
297 74

IN

~N

IS

10

NAME

William Genyuk
Andrew Hefty
Arik Alesi
Crawford Quigley
Lawther Miller
Thomas Leary
Wyatt Bolton
Bear Doyle
Bowen Aboussie
Camden Bowlsby

Charles Frankowiak

Harrison Fidler
Matthew Harris
Sanders Cross
Tripp Damon
Wyatt Wilcox
Henry Nettune
Cooper Joe
Jack Campbell

Michael King

Peter Klitsch
Ryan Crowell
Theodore Osburn
Winston Mestre
Jack Butler

Alvon Krombach
Ethan Lu

Jack Haidenberg
Nikhil Mittal

Rex Gorsche
Whitt Wisenbaker
William Whitty
Destin Mitchell
Kingston Reed
John Phillips
Michael Lucia
Pierce Bowen
William Losey

SCHOOL
Armstrong
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone
Boone

Compass
Compass
CTK
ESD
ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD
Hyer
Lakewood
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
St Marks
TKA

TKA

UpP

UpP

UpP

UpP




St Marks
St Marks
TKA

TKA

upP

upP

upP

upP

upP

upP
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